
Age Group Name
U8 John Lunney

U9 Gold Ryan Loveday
U9 Black Dan Yanke

U10 Scott Leatherdale
U11 Craig Taylor 
U12 Chris Proctor
U13 Craig Campbell
U14 Matthew Bast 
U15 Rob Ryan

U16 Gold Ken Stark
U16 White Cameron Day

U18 Matt Buchwald
U10 Malcolm Turnbull
U11 Daniel Bye
U12 Chris Martin
U13 Sean Lowes
U14 Steve Gilmour
U15 Tim Robb
U16 Larry Paleczny 
U18 Mike Radatus
U10 Connor McCreary
U11 Brad Forsyth
U12 Matthew Desmeules
U13 Jeff Johnson
U14 Steven Darbyson
U15 Derek Schoenmakers
U16 Fred Mercier
U18 Brian Burnley

Age Group Name
U9 TBD

U10 Maximilien Schrim
U11 Ryan Bayne
U12 Luke Stuart
U13 Stephen Bailey
U14 Andy Hamilton
U15 Matt Gardy
U16 TBD
U18 Allan Steinwall

-
allansteinwall33@gmail.com

johnlunney19@gmail.com
ryanloveday@hotmail.com

dryanke@gmail.com

camday3308@gmail.com

ryanbayne@gmail.com
stu_pac_5@hotmail.com

beetlebailey6@hotmail.com
andyhamilton@me.com
gardymatt@gmail.com

Select Coaches 
2024-2025

Division Email

Select 

-
gardymatt@gmail.com

Waterloo Minor Hockey Association
RIM Park - Suite 106 

2001 University Avenue

AAA

AA

BB

MD

brian.burnley70@gmail.com
fmercier99@gmail.com

dtschoenmakers@gmail.com

Waterloo, Ontario - N2K 4K4

Division

Rep Coaches 
2024-2025

ctmartin171@gmail.com
daniel_r_bye@hotmail.com

mmnaturnbull@yahoo.ca
mbuchwald@hotmail.com

kstark@uwaterloo.ca

mr.rad@live.ca
larryhky99@gmail.com
timarobb@gmail.com

steve.gilmour@randmhealthcare.ca
seanlowes@icloud.com

stevendarbyson@icloud.com
jeffrey.johnson@rogers.com

Mattyd1868@gmail.com
bradwforsyth@gmail.com

conormccreary@gmail.com

sleatherdale@uwaterloo.ca

www.waterloominorhockey.com

robertstanleyryan@gmail.com
mdbast@yahoo.com

craigpcampbell@gmail.com
christopher_d_proctor@hotmail.com

craightaylor@gmail.com

Email


